
F1 Night Race : 30 September to 5 October 2025

FunVee™ City Hop-On Hop-Off Bus Schedules (City Line)
FunVee™ 城市观光路线

FunVee™ Marina Hop-On Hop-Off Bus Schedules (Marina Line)
FunVee™滨海湾观光路线

Operating Days: Tuesday to Sunday 营业时间: 周二至周日
Frequency: Every 60 minutes 营运班次: 每60分钟/班

Operating Days: Tuesday to Sunday 营业时间: 周二至周日
Frequency: Every 60 minutes 营运班次: 每60分钟/班

(No operation between 12:50 PM to 1:45 PM)

(No operation between 12:50 PM to 1:55 PM)

 （除12:50-13:45 午休时间）

 （除12:50-13:55 午休时间）

Stop No.
Bus Stop Location / Road Name

巴士站位置 / 路名
Nearby Hotel/Attractions
 Bus Stop

巴士站号码
First Bus
首趟巴士

Last Bus
最后一趟巴士

Stop No.
Bus Stop Location / Road Name

巴士站位置 / 路名
Nearby Hotel/Attractions
 Bus Stop

巴士站号码
First Bus
首趟巴士

Last Bus
最后一趟巴士

CH23 Bras Basah Road Raffles Hotel (1st Stop) 02049 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45
CH6 Kreta Ayer Road Chinatown, Hotel 1929 05241 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59
CH7 Eu Tong Sen Street Havelock II 05023 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02
CH8 Eu Tong Sen Street The Central, Clarke Quay MRT 04222 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04
CH9 River Valley Road Bungy Jump, Singapore River Cruise 04211 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06
CH10 River Valley Road Opp. Fort Canning Park 04331 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08
CH11 Clemenceau Ave Robertson Quay, Studio M hotel 04329 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10

CH12 Havelock Road
Miramar Hotel, Furama River Front,
Holiday Inn Atrium 06151 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13

CH13 Zion Road
Zion Food Centre, Great World City
Mall 13121 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17

CH14 Tanglin Road
STB, Jen Singapore Tanglin,
St.Regis 09131 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20

CH15 Tyersall Avenue Botanic Garden 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25
CH16 Orchard Road - 1st Hardrock Cafe, Orchard Hotel 09169 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32

CH17 Orchard Road - 2nd
ION Mall, Takashimaya, Hilton
Orchard 09037 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35

CH18 Orchard Road - 3rd
Midpoint Orchard,Centerpoint,
Somerset 313 09038 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37

CH19 Orchard Road - 4th Orchard Plaza, Grand Central 08137 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39

CH20 Orchard Road - 5th
MacDonald House, Dhoby Ghaut
MRT, Plaza Singapura 08058 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41

CH21 Bras Basah Road
SMU, School of the Arts, Bencoolen
MRT 08069 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43

CH22 Bras Basah Road Before Carlton 04179 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45
CH23 Bras Basah Road Raffles Hotel 02049 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47

Tyersall Ave

MH1 Bras Basah Road Raffles Hotel (1st stop) 02049 09:55 10:55 11:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55
MH4 Gardens By The Bay Gardens By The Bay 10:10 11:10 12:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10
MH5 Marina Garden Drive Marina Barrage 03369 10:12 11:12 12:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12
MH6 South Bridge Road Sri Mariamman Temple 05189 10:20 11:20 12:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20
MH7 Kreta Ayer Road Chinatown 05241 10:23 11:23 12:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23
MH8 Eu Tong Sen Street Havelock II 05023 10:27 11:27 12:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27
MH9 Eu Tong Sen Street Clarke Quay 04222 10:29 11:29 12:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29
MH10 Hill Street Outside Stamford Court 04143 10:31 11:31 12:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31
MH11 Stamford Road Outside SMU 04121 10:33 11:33 12:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33
MH12 Prinsep Street Opp Rendezvous 08079 10:35 11:35 12:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35
MH13 Sungei Road Tekka Place, Little India 07539 10:40 11:40 12:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40
MH1 Bras Basah Road Raffles Hotel (last stop) 02049 10:50 11:50 12:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50

coach driv


